2019-20 North Wilkes
Viking Basketball Schedule
 
Day             	Date                  	Opponent                         	Location	           Time
Wed.		Nov. 20		Avery County			Home			4:00
Fri.		Nov. 22		Surry Central (Endowment)	Home			4:00
Sat-Wed.	Nov. 23-27		Mary Garber (V. Girls Only)	Glenn/Atkins		TBA
Fri./Sat.	Nov. 29-30                  Headliners Classic (V. Boy’s only)  G’boro Day		TBA                   
Fri/Sat      	Nov. 29-30                  Forbush JV Tourn		Forbush                    	TBA
Tuesday	Dec. 3			JV Girl’s vs. Forbush		Home			4:30
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday	Dec. 3		         Austalian Boomerangs (Boy’s Only)	Home			6:00
Wed.		Dec. 4                     	Mount Airy		          	Home                      	4:00	       Fri.		Dec. 6                     	Avery County              		Away			4:00
Thurs.          	Dec. 12                 	Mount Airy                   	Away                       	4:00
Friday         	Dec. 13                   	North Iredell#                   	Home                      	4:00
Tues.          	Dec. 17                   	W. Central                      	Home                       	4:00
Friday		Dec. 20		Alleghany        		Away			4:00
Friday		Jan. 3			Ashe County			Away			4:00
Mon.		Jan. 6			South Stokes			Away			4:00
Tuesday	Jan. 7			Elkin				Away			4:00
Friday          	Jan. 10                     	W. Wilkes                             	Home                     	4:00
Wed.      	Jan. 15                    	Starmount                       	Home                      	4:00
Friday         	Jan. 17                    	East Wilkes                         	Away                      	4:00
Tues.          	Jan. 21                    	Wilkes Central                  	Away                      	4:00
Friday		Jan. 24		Alleghany			Home			4:00
Tues.      	Jan. 28                    	Ashe County##                     Home                      	4:00
Friday        	Jan. 31                    	Elkin*                                  	Home                      	4:00
Tues.          	Feb. 4                     	W. Wilkes                       	Away                      	4:00
Friday      	Feb. 7                      	Starmount                           	Away                       	4:00
Tues.		Feb. 11		E. Wilkes**			Home			4:00
Mon/Tues       	Feb. 17-18          	Conf. Tourney 1st round         Higher Seed           	TBA
Thur/Fri	Feb 20-21		Semi-Final/Finals		N. Wilkes		TBA

BOLD PRINT DENOTES CONFERENCE GAMES
#Mr/Miss North High
##Play for Kay Game
*Hall of Fame Recognition
**Senior Night
Principal-David Johnson
Athletic Director-Logan Call
Men’s Basketball Coach-Logan Call
Women’s Basketball Coach-Steven Phillips


 

